
Name Dienst-Handy BH

Gruppe I

Mag. Tomasz Dynkowski 0676-86643551 BM

Dr. Norbert Tomaschek 0676-9666951 BM

Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676-86640731 LE

Gruppe II

Dr. Bernhard Ursinitsch 0676-86640169 DL

Dr. Thomas Allmer 0676-86640112 LB

Dr. Wolfgang Florian 0676-86640108 LB

Mag. Christiane Gößler 0676-86640134 LB

Mag. Cordula  Konstantopoulos 0676-86640141 LB

Gruppe III

Dr. Albin Klauber 0676-86640623 SO

Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676-86640624 SO

Ing. Mag. Ingo Stumpf 0676-86640402 SO

Gruppe IV

Dr. Georg Fiedler 0676-86640605 HF

Dr. Herfried Haupt 0676-86640360 HF

Dr. Birgit Plank 0676-86640365 HF

Mag. Peter Steiner 0676-86640363 HF

Dr. Franz Dieber 0676-86640200 WZ

Dr. Gerhard Kutschera 0676-86640222 WZ

Dr. Ingrid Perz 0676-86640672 WZ

Gruppe V

Mag. Herbert Feuchter 0676-86640314 GB

Dr. Robert Gruber 0664-4629554 LI

Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676-86640553 LI

Gruppe VI

Mag. Tina Muralt 0676-86640431 MT

Dr. Hemma Moder-Freeman 0676-86646589 MT

Dr. Brigitte Cecon 0676-86640459 MT

Univ.Doz. Dr. Armin Deutz 0676-86640574 MU

Gruppe VII

Dr. Diethard Hönger 0676-86640010 GU

Dr. Peter Gumbsch 0676-86640011 GU

Dr. Heidrun Winkler 0676-86640012 GU

Mag. Sandra Vadlau 0676-86640260 GU

Dr. Peter Eckhardt 0664-8531959 VO



KW Gr. BH Name Tel.Nr.

1 I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676 866 40 731

II DL, LB Mag. Christiane Gößler 0676 866 40 134

III SO Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676 866 40 624

IV HF, WZ Dr. Franz Dieber 0676 866 40 200

V GB, LI Mag. Herbert Feuchter 0676 866 40 314

VI MT, MU Dr. Brigitte Cecon 0676 866 40 459

VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Gumbsch 0676 866 40 011

2 I BM, LE Dr. Norbert Tomaschek 0676 966 69 51

II DL, LB Dr. Bernhard Ursinitsch 0676 866 40 169

III SO Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676 866 40 624

IV HF, WZ Mag. Peter Steiner 0676 866 40 363

V GB, LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676 866 40 553

VI MT, MU Univ. Doz. Dr. Armin Deutz 0676 866 40 574

VII GU, VO Mag. Sandra Vadlau 0676 866 40 260

3 I BM, LE Mag. Tomasz Dynkowski 0676 866 43 551

II DL, LB Dr. Wolfgang Florian 0676 866 40 108

III SO Ing. Mag. Ingo Stumpf 0676 866 40 402

IV HF, WZ Dr. Birgit Plank 0676 866 40 365

V GB, LI Dr. Robert Gruber 0664 462 95 54

VI MT, MU Mag. Tina Muralt 0676 866 40 431

VII GU, VO Dr. Heidrun Winkler 0676 866 40 012

4 I BM, LE Dr. Norbert Tomaschek 0676 966 69 51

II DL, LB Mag. Cordula  Konstantopoulos 0676 866 40 141

III SO Dr. Albin Klauber 0676 866 40 623

IV HF, WZ Dr. Gerhard Kutschera 0676 866 40 222

V GB, LI Mag. Herbert Feuchter 0676 866 40 314

VI MT, MU Mag. Tina Muralt 0676 866 40 431

VII GU, VO Dr. Diethard Hönger 0676 866 40 010

5 I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676 866 40 731

II DL, LB Mag. Christiane Gößler 0676 866 40 134

III SO Dr. Albin Klauber 0676 866 40 623

IV HF, WZ Dr. Georg Fiedler 0676 866 40 605

V GB, LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676 866 40 553

VI MT, MU Dr. Hemma Moder-Freeman 0676 866 46 589

VII GU, VO Mag. Sandra Vadlau 0676 866 40 260

6 I BM, LE Mag. Tomasz Dynkowski 0676 866 43 551

II DL, LB Dr. Bernhard Ursinitsch 0676 866 40 169

III SO Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676 866 40 624

IV HF, WZ Dr. Herfried Haupt 0676 866 40 360

V GB, LI Dr. Robert Gruber 0664 462 95 54

VI MT, MU Univ. Doz. Dr. Armin Deutz 0606 866 40 574

VII GU, VO Dr. Diethard Hönger 0676 866 40 010

7 I BM, LE Dr. Norbert Tomaschek 0676 966 69 51

II DL, LB Dr. Wolfgang Florian 0676 866 40 108

III SO Ing. Mag. Ingp Stumpf 0676 866 40 402

IV HF, WZ Mag. Peter Steiner 0676 866 40 363

V GB, LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676 866 40 553

VI MT, MU Mag. Tina Muralt 0676 866 40 431
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VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Eckhardt 0664 853 19 59

KW Gr. BH Name Tel.Nr.

8 I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676 866 40 731

II DL, LB Mag. Cordula  Konstantopoulos 0676 866 40 141

III SO Dr. Albin Klauber 0676 866 40 623

IV HF, WZ Dr. Herfried Haupt 0676 866 40 360

V GB, LI Mag. Herbert Feuchter 0676 866 40 314

VI MT, MU Mag. Tina Muralt 0676 866 40 431

VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Gumbsch 0676 866 40 011

9 I BM, LE Mag. Tomasz Dynkowski 0676 866 43 551

II DL, LB Mag. Christiane Gößler 0676 866 40 134

III SO Ing. Mag. Ingo Stumpf 0676 866 40 402

IV HF, WZ Dr. Birgit Plank 0676 866 40 365

V GB, LI Dr. Robert Gruber 0664 462 95 54

VI MT, MU Univ. Doz. Dr. Armin Deutz 0676 866 40 574

VII GU, VO Mag. Sandra Vadlau 0676 866 40 260

10 I BM, LE Dr. Norbert Tomaschek 0676 966 69 51

II DL, LB Dr. Bernhard Ursinitsch 0676 866 40 169

III SO Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676 866 40 624

IV HF, WZ Dr. Franz Dieber 0676 866 40 200

V GB, LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676 866 40 553

VI MT, MU Dr. Hemma Moder-Freeman 0676 866 46 589

VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Eckhardt 0664 853 19 59

11 I BM, LE Mag. Gerd Kaltenegger 0676 866 40 731

II DL, LB Dr. Wolfgang Florian 0676 866 40 108

III SO Ing. Mag. Ingo Stumpf 0676 866 40 402

IV HF, WZ Dr. Gerhard Kutschera 0676 866 40 222

V GB, LI Mag. Herbert Feuchter 0676 866 40 314

VI MT, MU Dr. Brigitte Ceon 0676 866 40 459

VII GU, VO Dr. Diethard Hönger 0676 866 40 010

12 I BM, LE Mag. Tomasz Dynkowski 0676 866 43 551

II DL, LB Mag. Cordula  Konstantopoulos 0676 866 40 141

III SO Dr. Albin Klauber 0676 866 40 623

IV HF, WZ Mag. Peter Steiner 0676 866 40 363

V GB, LI Dr. Robert Gruber 0664 462 95 54

VI MT, MU Univ. Doz. Dr. Armin Deutz 0676 866 40 574

VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Eckhardt 0664 853 19 59

13 I BM, LE Dr. Norbert Tomaschek 0676 966 69 51

II DL, LB Mag. Christiane Gößler 0676 866 40 134

III SO Mag. Reinhold Novosel 0676 866 40 624

IV HF, WZ Dr. Georg Fiedler 0676 866 40 605

V GB, LI Mag. Wilfried Laubichler 0676 866 40 553

VI MT, MU Dr. Hemma Moder-Freeman 0676 866 46 589

VII GU, VO Dr. Peter Gumbsch 0676 866 40 011
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